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Base passes BIFMA X5.1-2002

Saratoga

Nylon
composite

F11

Product No. A B C D E Caster
Socket Finish

11-TKF320 596 mm
23.45”

640 mm
25.20”

25 mm
0.88”

65 mm
2.56”

50 mm
1.97”

11 mm
0.44” Black

11-TKF350 657 mm
25.83”

700 mm
27.56”

23 mm
0.89”

64 mm
2.50”

50 mm
1.97”

11 mm
0.44” Black


